
Pesach 5785 Service Schedule 
at Agudas Achim
Pesach 5785 Service Schedule 
at Agudas Achim

Thursday, April 10
 Chametz sale closes at 12:00 PM
7:15 AM - Minyan/Siyyum for the fast of
the firstborn; breakfast to follow @
Tifereth Israel
5:30 PM - Minyan at Tifereth Israel

Friday, April 11
9:00 AM - Burning of Chametz at Agudas
Achim
6:00 PM -  Kabbalat Shabbat
Service/Dinner
7:48 PM - Candle Lighting

Saturday, April 12 - Erev Pesach
9:00 AM- Shabbat Services
10:51 AM - Last time for eating Chametz
8:50 PM - Candle Lighting
 
Sunday, April 13 - 1st Day Pesach
9:00 AM - Yom Tov Services at Agudas
Achim
8:50 PM - Light candles from pre-existing
flame
 
Monday April 14 - 2nd Day Pesach 
Shul office closed
9:00 AM - Yom Tov Service at Agudas
Achim
11:00 AM - Special Pesach Mini Minyan

Tuesday, April 15 - Pesach III/Chol HaMoed
Shul office open 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
7:15 AM - Minyan at Tifereth Israel
5:30 PM - Minyan at Agudas Achim

Wednesday, April 16 - Pesach IV/Chol
HaMoed
Shul office open 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
7:15 AM - Minyan at Agudas Achim 
5:30 PM - Minyan at Tifereth Israel

Thursday, April 17 - Pesach V/Chol HaMoed
Shul office open 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
7:15 AM - Minyan at Tifereth Israel
5:30 PM - Minyan at Tifereth Israel
 
Friday, April 18 - Pesach VI/Chol HaMoed
Shul office open 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
7:15 AM - Minyan at Tifereth Israel
7:56 PM - Candle Lighting
 
Shabbat, April 19 - Pesach VII
9:00 AM - Shabbat/Yom Tov Service at Agudas
Achim
11:00 AM - Mini Minyan
8:57 PM - Light candles from pre-existing flame
 
Sunday, April 20 - Pesach VIII
9:00 AM - Yom Tov Service at Agudas Achim
10:45 AM - Yizkor (Approx.)
8:58 PM - Chametz may be eaten


